

Ref. No.: SCML/2024-25/257

To,
Listing Operations
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Date: June 02, 2024

Scrip Code: 511700
ISIN No. INE625D01010

**Subject: Newspaper publication of Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated)
for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024.**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copy of the Newspaper Advertisement of Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 published in Financial Express (English edition) and Jansatta (Hindi edition) on June 01, 2024.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For **Standard Capital Markets Limited**

Ram Gopal Jindal
Managing Director
DIN No. 06583160

Encl: As above



CRANEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: 9, DDA MARKET, KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI - 110016

Corporate Office: 5711, Industrial Area, Site IV, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad- 201010

CIN: L74899DL1973PLC005593 Landline: (91)-120-4167628 Website: http://www.cranexltd.com Email: cranex1@yahoo.com

Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of Cranex Limited for the Quarter and Financial Year Ended March 31, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	2157.12	1727.89	1628.39	6312.58	4184.66	2157.12	1727.89	1628.38	6312.58	4184.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	113.53	11.94	78.82	216.83	125.69	113.54	11.93	78.82	216.83	125.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	113.53	11.94	78.82	216.83	125.69	113.44	11.88	77.29	214.79	120.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	87.61	9.67	32.82	151.88	61.95	87.51	9.63	31.29	149.84	56.42
Share in Profit / (Loss) of Associates	-	-	-	-	-	-0.10	-0.06	-1.53	-2.04	-5.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	86.19	9.76	33.40	152.35	64.56	86.09	9.71	31.87	150.31	59.02
Equity Share Capital (In Qty)	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000	60,00,000
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-										
1. Basic :-	1.46	0.16	0.55	2.53	1.03	1.46	0.16	0.52	2.49	0.94
2. Diluted:-	1.46	0.16	0.55	2.53	1.03	1.46	0.16	0.52	2.49	0.94

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the audited financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024, is available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.cranexltd.com).
 - The above audited financial results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th May, 2024.
 - The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under, with effect from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind-AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules, 2016.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF CRANEX LIMITED

Sd/-

CHAITANYA AGRAWAL

WHOLETIME DIRECTOR

DIN: 05108809

PLACE: GHAZIABAD
DATE: 30th May, 2024**ORIGO COMMODITIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**

(CIN No. U51103DL2011PTC213352)

Regd. Office- FK-06, Soddatt Chamber - I, 5, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066

Email: info@origoindia.com, Phone No : 9599595039

Statement of Audited Financial Results
(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Amount (In Lakhs)				Amount (In Lakhs) Consolidated			
		For the quarter ended		For the quarter ended		For the quarter ended		For the quarter ended	
		March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,482.27	33,244.60	42,949.93	1,28,082.87	4710.18	35,748.21	45,007.10	1,47,702.31
2.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	(788.11)	(1,307.41)	(2,285.96)	(2,851.24)	(-728.43)	(-1,271.81)	(-2,182.50)	(-3,273.25)
3.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	(788.11)	(1,307.41)	(2,285.96)	(2,851.24)	(-728.43)	(-1,271.81)	(-2,182.50)	(-3,273.25)
4.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	(481.78)	(1,174.86)	(1,744.63)	(2,424.46)	(-376.00)	(-1,161.70)	(-1,592.44)	(-2,942.94)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(534.33)	(1,151.41)	(1,773.44)	(2,392.79)	(426.17)	(1,137.18)	(-1,618.88)	(-2,906.96)
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	5,448.90	5,448.90	5,448.90	5,448.90	5,448.90	5,448.90	5,448.90	5,448.90
7.	Reserves (exclusive Revaluation Reserves)	4,810.55	4,725.22	4,810.55	4,725.22	2,109.80	1,872.89	2,109.80	1,872.89
8.	Securities Premium Account	6,667.22	6,667.22	6,667.22	6,667.22	6,667.22	6,667.22	6,667.22	6,667.22
9.	Net Worth	16,926.67	16,841.35	16,926.67	16,841.35	14,225.94	13,989.01	14,225.94	13,989.01
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	10,687.27	21,175.33	10,687.27	21,175.33	11,610.21	23,609.21	11,610.22	23,609.21
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares/ Compulsorily Convertible Non-cumulative Preference Shares (CCPS)	48.44	48.44	48.44	48.44	48.44	48.44	48.44	48.44
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	1.26	0.63	1.26	0.83	0.78	0.83	1.69
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):								
1.	Basic :-	(0.87)	(1.79)	(3.15)	(4.08)	(-0.62)	(-1.88)	(-2.65)	(-4.95)
2.	Diluted:-	(0.87)	(1.91)	(3.15)	(4.02)	(-0.62)	(-1.84)	(-2.65)	(-4.87)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.07)	(0.05)	0.15	0.15	(-0.04)	(-0.08)	0.17	0.13
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.39)	(0.26)	0.30	0.32	(-0.31)	(-0.18)	0.38	0.30

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and annual financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange ("BSE") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. BSE Limited and the listed entity www.origoindia.com & <https://www.bseindia.com>.
 - For the other line items of Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE and can be accessed on the URL www.origoindia.com & <https://www.bseindia.com>.
 - The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 - The above Financial Results have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 30, 2024 and have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations).
 - Segment Information as per Ind-AS 108, "Operating Segments" is disclosed in Segment reporting.
 - 4 - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 - includes Retained Earnings, Other Comprehensive Income and Equity component of Compound financial instruments.
- For and on behalf of Origo Commodities India Pvt. Ltd.
- Date: 30.05.2024
Place: Gurugram
- Sd/-
Mr. Sunoor Kaul
(Whole Time Director)
DIN: 02572528

**STANDARD CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED**

Regd. Off: G-17, Krishna Apra, Business Square, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura New Delhi 110034

CIN: L74899DL1987PLC027057

E-mail stancap.delhi@gmail.com, PH. 011-40154984

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED)
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

SI. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Income from Operations	1069.67	356.19	2739.76	1128.77	1069.45	2739.54
	Other Income	0.02	277.65	357.02	3.84	0.02	357.02
	Total Income	1069.69	633.84	3096.77	1132.61	1069.47	3096.55
2.	Total Expenses	704.83	386.16	1593.4	800.04	705.17	1593.73
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	364.85	247.68	1503.37	332.57	364.3	1502.82
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	376.33	247.68	1503.37	332.57	375.77	1502.82
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	251.81	159.99	1071.01	222.81	251.39	1070.6
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	251.81	159.99	1071.01	222.81	251.39	1070.6
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14700.03	4900.01	14700.03	4900.01	14700.03	14700.03
8.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized)						
	(a) Basic earnings per share of Rs. 10 each	-	3.2	-	5.25	-	-
	(b) Diluted earning per share of Rs. 10 each	-	3.2	-	5.25	-	-
	(c) Basic earnings per share of Rs. 1 each	0.017	-	-	0.017	-	-
	(d) Diluted earning per share of Rs. 1 each	0.017	-	-	0.017	-	-
	Restated Earnings Per Share (not annualized)						
	(a) Basic earnings per share of Rs. 1 each	0.017	0.16	0.073	0.262	0.017	0.073
	(b) Diluted earning per share of Rs. 1 each	0.017	0.16	0.073	0.262	0.017	0.073

- Notes:**
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have audited the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024.
 - These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (IND AS) prescribe under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 as amended and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent possible.
 - Company has made an acquisition of KRV Brooms private Limited as a Wholly owned subsidiary company of Standard Capital Markets Limited by investing 100% in the shareholding.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.stancap.co.in.

By the Order of the Board

For Standard Capital Markets Limited

Sd/-

Ram Gopal Jindal

(Managing Director)

DIN: 06583160

Place: New Delhi
Date: 31.05.2024Branch : Meerut Cantt
195/1, P.L. Sharma Road, Meerut- 250002
e-mail:dbmcan@bankofbaroda.co.in**SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)**

(As per Appendix IV read with rule 8(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the BANK OF BARODA, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice calling upon the Borrower/Guarantors as given below to repay the amount mentioned below within 60 days from the receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section (4) of section 13 of the act read with rule 8 of the security interest Enforcement rules, 2002 on the date mentioned below against their names. The Borrower/Guarantors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property, and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of BANK OF BARODA, Meerut Cantt BRANCH, for an amount detailed below and interest together with expenses thereon. **The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section 8 of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.**

S No.	Name of the Borrowers/Guarantors	Description of Immovable Properties	Date of Demand Notice	Outstanding Amount
1.	Branch: Meerut Cantt Borrower: 1. Mr. Jitendra Kumar S/o Chandra Pal. 2. Co-Owner: Smt. Neetu Pal W/o Jitendra Kumar R/o Address 1: 860/1, Sector 1, Madhav Puram, Delhi Road, Meerut, UP-250002, 3. Mr. Tinkoo Pal S/o Sh. Chandra Pal, R/o 127, Rashtriya Inter College, Noor Nagar, Lisani, Meerut UP- 250002	All that part & Parcel of residential house admeasuring 125.46 Sq.Mtrs situated at 860/1, Sector- 1, Madhav Puram Delhi Road, Meerut UP-250002 in the name of Mr. Jitendra Kumar S/o Shri Chandra Pal and Smt. Neetu Pal W/o Shri Jitendra Kumar within the Sub Registrar Meerut vide Book No.1, Jild No. 5240, Pages 197 to 218 at Serial No. 4746, Bounded as under: East: 14.20 M/ House No. 861/1, West: 14.20 M/ House No. 711/1, 712/1, & 713/1, North: 8.95 M/ Road, South: 8.95 M/ House No. 863/1.	19.02.2024 Date of Possession 27.05.2024	Rs. 8,97,197.16 as on 19.02.2024 + together with further interest thereon at Contractual rate plus cost, Charges and expenses till date of Payment.

Date : 31.05.2024 Place: Meerut Authorized Officer, Bank of Baroda

KRA LEASING LIMITED

CIN : L65993DL1990PLC039637

Ph. No: 0124-4746817; E-mail : kraleasing1990@gmail.com; Website: www.kraleasing.com

Regd. Off: C-20, SMA Co-Operative Industrial Estate, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110033

Corp. Off: Plot No.3, Sector-11, IMT Manesar, Gurugram-122050, Haryana

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March 2024 (Figures Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (31/03/2024)	Preceding quarter ended (31/12/2023)	Corresponding quarter ended (31/03/2023)	Current Year ended (31/03/2024)	Previous year ended (31/03/2023)
	Audited	Un audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
	Total Income from Operations (net)	139.07	190.02	91.48	631.66
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.44	170.77	(61.49)	615.03	150.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.44	170.77	(61.49)	615.03	150.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	112.24	170.77	(76.43)	493.94	92.63
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	112.23	86.10	(54.74)	407.34	148.69
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 5 per share]	629.74	629.74	629.74	-	-
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Year)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	3,690.13	3,690.13
Earnings per share - (after extraordinary items)- (of Rs. 5/- each)	0.84	0.68	(0.41)	3.04	1.11
Diluted earnings per share- (after exceptional items)- (of Rs. 5/- each)	0.84	0.68	(0.41)	3.04	1.11

- Notes:**
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on March 31st, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.mse.in and the Company's website www.kraleasing.com.

KRA Leasing Limited

Rajesh Mehra

Director

DIN: 00058232

Date : 30.05.2024

Place : Gurugram

**BEEKAY NIRYAT LIMITED**

111, Signature Tower, DC-2 Lal Kothi Scheme, Tonk Road Jaipur 302015 • Ph: 0141-4006454/5/6 • info@abil.co.in • CIN: L67120RJ1975PLC045573

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY

FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (Amt in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited					

